. Form 4.20
Rule 4.34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section $5/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

5781569
Name of Company
A B Carpentry (Grays) Limited
,Yﬁ!'\le
Norman Cowan Andrew Dix
42th Floor, Southgate House Wilder Coe
St. George's Way 12th Floor, Southgate House
Stevenage Stevenage, Herts, SG1 1HG
SG1 1HG

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 24 August 2009

/

Sign7i Date 24 August 2009

/
Wilder Coe
12th Floor, Southgate House
St. George's Way In

=)

Ref. VL1107/MS
; . 28/08/2009 1
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited. Glasgow COMPANIES HOUSE

For Official Use




Rule 4.34-CVL

Form 4.19
Statement of Affairs
Statement as to affairs of
A B Carpentry (Grays) Limited

on the 24 August 2009 the date of the resolution for winding up

AFFIDAVIT

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of
Oaths when you have completed the rest of this form.

| Algimantas Bickus, 176 Hathaway Road, Grays, RM17 5LJ

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked A, A1B&C
are to the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to
the affairs of the above named company as at 24 August 2009 the date of the
resolution for winding up and that the said company carried on business as Joinery
installation

Sworn/affirrred at 444 B ;‘__:45,___“ Cond __CLootynear 2 1Ds

Date A H- H—-JV P4

Signatures %
L~

Before Me ﬁﬁp& L #L ‘@u&?

(FETEQ L A~ CANCEY)
A Solicitor or Commissioner of Oaths erduly-authorised-officer

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly requested to make
sure that the full name, address and description of the Deponent are stated, and to initial any
crossings-out or other alterations in the printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the
above respects will mean that it is refused by the court, and will necessitate its being re-sworn.

BOKHARI & CO
Solicitors
244 Edgwirs Road
Marble Areh, London W3 1DS
Tel: 020 7724 7010 Fax: 030 7724 2007
DX: 38750 Paddington




“AB Cafpentry (Grays) Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 24 August 2009

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to
Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Plant & Machinery 451.00 NIL
Motor Vehicles 6,750.00 6,500.00
Woark in Progress 67,500.00 NIL
Book Debis 57,800.00 NIL
Estimated tota! assets available for preferential creditors 6,500.00

Signature

Dae 2F Auawl- Fos R




v

‘A B Carpentry (Grays) Limited
S;atement‘ Of Affairs as at 24 August 2009

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors {Carried from Page A} &,500.00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 6,500.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 6,500.00
Debts secured by floating charges
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 6,500.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets availabie to unsecured creditors 6,500.00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Shortfall to preferential creditors (brought down) NIL
Trade & Expense Creditors 250.00
Customs & Excise 73,760.00
74,010.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders} (67,510.00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (67,510.00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 1.00
1.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (67,511.00)

24 AUG 2008

Signature Date




00°'Z UOISIBA
)

21eq aineubis

00'0L0'vL Buyeyo) seujuz 2

0o MIS 2L ‘%8553 'SARIS) ‘peoy Aemeylen /1 susiamyolg Aeusy  109d

000 M5 Z1NY X953 'sheig ‘peoy AemeyleH g21 snyog seuewibly 008y

00052 Or6 £M 'UOpuCT ‘SUSPIED JeWNeYS L9 Wals BRYIN 008D
i g0 1HL 21 'sijooq 'peoy AsjuelS ‘peU) ay) SWCISNT § SNUaASY WH £0HD

000 vYl 6685 €IS U0 puaLinosg _wnc@ad._ BLUCIOIA LT _wmzoI lapuexaly .._oo_n_ 0yis SIOIShY g snuaAsyd WH ZOHD

000 SAG FL4D ‘WeD ‘uaysIueTs 'seo AL SWOISNY 3 ONUSASH WH  LOHD

000922 vyt b7 eodisart ! sugany) SWOIShD 2 anuansy WH  ODHD

ﬁ», o : ; u ; STt Q | ‘ .

i abed 207 JBPIM 600¢/80/1¢C




3leq ameubig

6002 9NV 4 ¢

b Bungol sauug 1L

15 21Ny 'Xas53 ‘sheD 'peoy AemeuieH 9/) smyolg seiweweblyy  008H

307 19P|IA 6002/80/1L2



